
SH. L.N. ffindu College, Rohtak 

Registration List of Certificate Course in 'Vedic Mathematics for the Session 2022-2623 

Ka Course Coordinator: Dr. Sunny )OOr 

'Sr. No.I Name Class 
College Signature 
Roll No. I 

/ 

aJ--/ 

1 Kashish B.Com 1st Year 10698 

2 Kritika B.Com 1st Year 10672 /i-9ll'lr¼'a 
- I 

3 Tanu B.Com 1st Year 10678 -jaJ,4 ~--

4 Anshu B.Com 1st Year 10634 A--n Q.J;, ru 

10692 1Jl~ -
5 Divij- B.Com 1st Year 

' 
6 Nayan B.Com 1st Year 10622 -

~ ~.l~.l ..... 

7 Rahul B.Com 1st Year 10696 A 1)., - 7_/ 

8 Rahul B.Com 1st Year 10630 
VA - ~-------

9 Harshit B.Com 1st Year 10624 JI& !-J A LL-I~ I 
~ .. , 

IO Siddhi B.A. 1st Year 10282 
r -P: d rl 11.i 

• 11 Vinay B.A. 1st Year 10041 '--((,l~ 

12 Arshpreet B.A. 1st Year 10179 A.., ~v11-~J 
i 

. 
13 Vishwas B.A. 1st Year 10019 ~ 

14 Priya B.A. 1st Year 10005 l~-

15 Himanshu B.A. 1st Year 10129 
I~ 

16 Vishal B.A. 1st Year 10377 ,)ff'vJJ I 

' 17 Riya B.Com 1st Year 10602 ·V/Ya 1 • 

18 Himanshu Batra B.Com 1st Year 10650 ~ V---:t~ 
1 J . 

~ 

19 Nakul B.A. 1st Year 10032 -
,t1w \ fl 

20 MADHUBALA B.C.A. 1st Year 11413 /L14(~ j A 1? 0, 1q 

21 LOVEPREET B.C.A. 1st Year 11414 
. 

~ ---:::, 

22 KASHISH B.C.A. 1st Year 11415 Jfd~~ 
' 23 MAHIMA B.C.A. 1st Year 11459 ~hi~kJ 

24 SALONI - B.C.A. Ist Year 11460 ~nJ t 
r,it7 I 

25 PIYUSH B.C.A. Ist Year 11485 ?•~ 
26 HARSHIT B.C.A. 1st Year 11486 aµ_ 
27 AMAN B.C.A. 1st Year 11487 cAlT'l>h 

-YAµ• 
' 

28 ISHANT B.A. 1st Year 11488 
' 

29 SAHIL B.A. 1st Year 10510 . ' ) 
~0..----

30 VINAY B.A. 1st Year 10511 ( o,~ov 
---
~ 31 HARISH B.C.A. 1st Year 10512 ... 

32 VARSHA B.A. 1st Year 10513 \Jci'11ha 
.. 

', 0' ~· ~,__.___ 

Coore, mator,' I QAC 

/. ~-·· , , 
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, ; 
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\. 
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' 33 AASI-llSH B.A. 1st Year 10514 ha~fu~ 

34 PRIYA B.A. 1st Year 10515 ~~~ 
35 AVANISH B.A. 1st Year 10518 Av;,.,,_, ,A 

-
36 harleen kaur B .A. 1st Year 10519 i 1 CtJJ ~ 

37 YASHIKA BAJMC 1st Year 11804 v/'1 fu "1111 

38 MUSK.AN BAJMC 1st Year 11805 Ml/NM ~A 

' ~ 
39 KOMAL BAJMC 1st Year 11806 y1/'l 

40 ANJALI BAJMC 1st Year 11809 ~~ 
41 APOORVA BAJMC 1st Year 11811 ( J\ J) ---~O A 

J I • ~ 

42 GOBINDA BAJMC 1st Year 11812 ~~bl,J~ 
43 USHA BAJMC 1st Year 11813 vs~ 

Er_ 
44 LOK.ESH B.A. 1st Year 10495 

' 
-

45 2HUTAM DEV SINC B.A. 1st Year 10496 c..,~~I 

46 Vinod shanna B .A. 1st Year 10497 
, /4r1....--

I /'H ~ ,- , ,_ 

47 SHASHI RANJAN B.B.A. 1st Year 11681 ~ 
48 BHAVISHYA B.B.A. lst Year 11684 oY._ ~ -

49 MUSK.AN VERMA B .B .A. 1st Year 11685 lAA/>' ~ 

' 50 HIMANSHU B.Com 1st Year 10693 ~
~ '\I 

!_~~~ 

51 PURVA B.Com I.st Year 10694 ·P,Ji,Jtr 
52 KARTIK J3.A. 1st Year 10509 (iP~'\'--

53 SAHIL 
.,,- B.A. 1st Year 10510 c,J;;Y 

/ 
54 ROI-ITT B .B .A. 1st Year 11604 I, l~f-
55 ANMOL/ B.Com 1st Year 10695 ~ ~ 

, 56 RAHUL B.Com 1st Year 10696 itA1, 
57 jitender kumar B .A. 1st Year 10418 -ct~-~ 
58 DEEPAK B.A. 1st Year 10419 - - \ 

Oo!-'P1 I/a 

59 PARVESH B.A. 1st Year 10420 -~-~ 

60 VINAY B .A. 1st Year 10511 \ J\.nn \J 

61 HARISH 
. B.A. 1st Year 10512 h,1,AJ IA/ 

62 SIDDHI B.B.A. 1st Year 11679 ~;,A"': 
63 LOVESAPRA B.B.A. 1st Year 11680 ;::;~ 
64 SARTHAK B.Com 1st Year 10697 - 1~ k~la t_ 

65 KASI-IlSH • B.Com 1st Year 10698 ~ 
66 B.Com 1st Year 

~ 

rv1 - ~ ~ ( ANJALI 10687 r 

6 

~' ~,-) ' 

Coord1.nator, IQAC 
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SH. L.N. Hindu College, Rohtak 

Award List of Certificate Course in Vedic Mathematics for the Session 2022-23 

Course Coordinator: Dr. Sunny Kapoor 

Sr. Name Class College Internal Theory Total Marks Grade 

1 Kashish B.Com 1st Year 10698 38 60 98 A 

2 Kritika B.Com 1st Year 10672 36 60 96 A 

• 3 Tanu B.Com 1st Year 10678 36 58 94 A 
' 

4 Anshu B.Com 1st Year 10634 36 58 94 A 

5 Divij B.Com 1st Year 10692 40 55 95 A 

6 Nayan B.Com 1st Year I 0622 32 40 72 B 

7 Rahul B.Com 1st Year 10696 39 42 81 A 

8 Rahul B.Com 1st Year 10630 32 52 84 A 

'9 Harshit B.Com 1st Year 10624 38 46 84 A 

10 Siddhi B.A. 1st Year 10282 39 60 99 A 

11 Vinay B.A. 1st Year 10041 40 60 100 A 

12 Arshpreet B.A. lst Year 10179 40 60 100 A 

13 Vishwas B.A. lst Year 10019 39 60 99 A 

14 Priya B.A. 1st Year 10005 3 7 60 97 A 

't-:-:"--t::-::-___;..-:-----+------+------+----------'-----------1-------+----i 

15 Himanshu B.A. lst Year 10129 36 56 92 A 

16 Vishal B.A. 1st Year 10377 32 40 72 B 

17 Riya B.Com 1st Year 10602 38 58 96 A 

18 Himanshu B.Com 1st Year 10650 32 54 86 A 

19 Naktd B.A. lst Year 10032 35 54 89 A 

. 20 MADHU BAL. B.C.A. 1st Year 11413 40 55 95 A 

21 LOVEPREET B.C.A. lst Year 11414 32 40 72 B 

22. KASHISH B.C.A.lstYear 11415 39 42 81 A 

23 MAHIMA B.C.A. 1st Year 11459 32 52 84 A 

24 SALONI B.C.A. 1st Year 11460 38 46 84 A 

25 PIYUSH B.C.A. 1st Year 11485 39 60 99 A 

'26 HARSHIT B.C.A. 1st Year 11486 40 60 100 A 

27 AMAN B.C.A. 1st Year 11487 40 60 100 A 

28 ISHANT ' B.A. 1st Year 11488 39 60 99 A 

29 SAHIL , B.A. 1st Year 10510 37 60 97 A 

30 VINAY B.A. 1st Year 10511 36 56 92 A 

31 HARISH - B.C.A. lst Year 10512 32 40 72 B 

32 VARSHA B.A. 1st Year 10513 . 37 60 97 A 

r 
.~~-

Coordinator, 'Q..AC 
Sh. L.N. I-lindu College, Rohtak 



'l__ 
3:> AASHISH B.A. 1st Year 10514 36 56 92 A 

34 PR.IVA B.A. 1st Year 10515 32 40 72 B 

35 AVANISH B.A. 1st Year 10518 37 60 97 A 

' 
( 

-

36 harleen kaur B.A. 1st Year 10519 36 56 92 A 

37 YASIDKA BAJMC 1st 11804 32 40 72 B 

-
38 - MUSK.AN BAJMC 1st 11805 37 60 97 A 

-- ' -- -

39 KOMAL BAJMC 1st 11806 36 56 92 A 

40 bNJALI BAJMC 1st 11809 32 40 72 B 

41 APOORVA BAJMC 1st 11811 37 60 97 A 

' -

42 GOBINDA BAJMC 1st 11812 36 56 92 A 

43 USHA BAJMC 1st 11813 37 60 97 A 

-

~.~~ 
Coordinator, IQAC 
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